Adapter with 1 x USB 3.0 & 3 x USB 2.0 Ports, up to 5 Gbps
High Speed Data Transfer for Laptop/PC (Grey) |
B09M8888DM ( B09M8888DM ) 
HSN:84733099

₹194.07 ₹0.00 1 ₹194.07 18% IGST ₹34.93 ₹229.00

Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 18% IGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹34.93 ₹229.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r3bFUJoN1AQZqegts8jEzO3F3KDIuuUi

Date & Time: 29/10/2025, 17:29:20
hrs

Invoice Value: 
229.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
CLICKTECH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED 
* BROADVIEW CONSTRUCTIONS AND